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NO

PARTS LIST

QTY

1 pc

2

3

1 pc

2 pcs

DESCRIPTION

CHAIR BACK

SEAT CUSHION

FRONT LEG

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

Side Chair

ITEM NO. 5056S

*************************************************************

2

A

QTY

4 pcs

B

C

Bolt : ɸ1/4 x 75mm

D

E

F

2 pcs

10 pcs

10 pcs

4 pcs

1 pc

BIG FLAT WASHER

NUT ɸM8

ALLEN WRENCH

WRENCH

Bolt : ɸ1/4 x 38mm

LOCK WASHER

1 pcG

NO HARDWARE LIST

D

C

F

A

2

C

F

B

D

2

3

C
D

E

G

3

2


